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Women / XB / XB b1 g1
Session: B01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lennox Hill2331
Ultimate FL

8.950 9.400 9.6259.400 37.375
3 3 2T 1 1 

1 

Miah Gonzalez117
4Ever Gymnastics FG

9.025 9.575 9.2759.400 37.275
1 1 2T 6 2 

2 

Abigail Romo2284
Tullahoma SE

8.650 9.025 9.4009.525 36.600
4 7 1 3 3 

3 

Cadence Vanderloop648
DEENOS Planet Ga 

9.000 8.950 9.3009.300 36.550
2 8 4 5 4 

4 

Liah Meza2337
Ultimate FL

8.600 9.125 9.4259.250 36.400
5T 6 5 2 5 

5 

Kate Pruitt975
Foothills NC

8.150 9.525 9.2509.175 36.100
9 2 6 7 6 

6 

Everlea Ames974
Foothills NC

8.000 9.200 9.3509.050 35.600
10 4 7 4 7 

7 

Aubrey Ortiz1820
Reflex FL

8.600 9.150 8.4508.900 35.100
5T 5 8T 10 8 

8 

Emma-lee Eberhart1397
Lake Murray SC

8.500 8.600 9.1258.800 35.025
7T 10 10 8 9 

9 

Brienne Rivard1823
Reflex FL

8.500 8.875 7.8508.525 33.750
7T 9 11 11 10 

10 

Kaydee Isenhour969
Foothills NC

7.500 8.550 8.6258.900 33.575
11 11 8T 9 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB b1 g2
Session: B01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abrieella Nelson170
All Starz Acad  AZ

9.250 9.175 9.4009.375 37.200
1 4T 5 2T 1 

1 

Lily Payer171
All Starz Acad  AZ

8.800 9.375 9.4009.450 37.025
6 1 2 2T 2 

2 

Elena Sanchez114
4Ever Gymnastics FG

9.000 9.225 9.1509.475 36.850
3 3 1 8 3 

3 

Elle Duquette2155
Suncoast FL

8.900 9.050 9.4759.400 36.825
5 7 3T 1 4 

4 

Pender Vartanesian1622
Nick's  NC 

8.750 9.350 9.3009.300 36.700
7 2 6 5 5 

5 

Brinley Jeffers2071
Southeast GA

8.700 9.100 9.2759.175 36.250
8 6 7 6T 6 

6 

Teagan Whittaker563
Lake Murray SC

9.075 8.550 8.7759.400 35.800
2 11 3T 11 7T

7T

Everly Jones1402
Lake Murray SC

8.950 9.000 8.8009.050 35.800
4 8 8T 10 7T

7T

Kinsley Gangis1292
Jubilee FL

8.600 8.900 9.1009.050 35.650
9 9 8T 9 9 

9 

Riley Marshall479
Carolina Elite NC

8.100 9.175 9.3258.725 35.325
11 4T 10 4 10 

10 

Joslyn Gay2065
Southeast GA

8.550 8.650 9.2758.000 34.475
10 10 11 6T 11 

11 

Adalyn Hart2175
Taylor FL

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB b1 g3
Session: B01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Shumate1520
Metrolina NC

9.400 10.000 9.8259.725 38.950
1T 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Elena Del Toro1519
Metrolina NC

9.400 9.875 9.8259.825 38.925
1T 2 1 1T 2 

2 

Carmen Smith1740
Olympia SC

9.225 9.475 9.5759.500 37.775
3 4 4 3 3 

3 

Calia Wells2274
Triple E Kids GA

8.950 9.025 9.4259.525 36.925
5 9 3 5 4 

4 

Scarlett Long2335
Ultimate FL

9.025 9.200 9.2759.350 36.850
4 6T 6 6 5 

5 

Mara Carmichael981
Foothills NC

8.900 9.200 9.5259.150 36.775
6 6T 10T 4 6 

6 

Alana Thompson1349
KidGym SE

8.650 9.500 9.1009.475 36.725
7 3 5 10 7 

7 

Lucy Painter2296
Tumble Stars OK

8.350 9.400 9.2009.325 36.275
12 5 7 8T 8 

8 

Hadley Elder970
Foothills NC

8.600 9.125 9.2009.200 36.125
8T 8 9 8T 9 

9 

Chloe Ford2286
Tullahoma SE

8.600 8.650 9.2509.150 35.650
8T 12 10T 7 10 

10 

Rebecca Hom1293
Jubilee FL

8.600 8.900 8.9259.025 35.450
8T 10 12 11 11 

11 

Isabella Pretorius2012
Somersault Jungle CT

8.500 8.725 8.5009.225 34.950
11 11 8 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB b1 g4
Session: B01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Kale261
Bainbridge GA

9.500 9.800 9.5009.700 38.500
1 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Vienna Damiata2013
Somersault Jungle CT

9.225 9.600 9.5009.675 38.000
3 3 2 3T 2 

2 

Maddie Mcclendon564
Chapin Christian SC

9.150 9.725 9.4259.475 37.775
5 2 6 6 3 

3 

Ellie Amponsah1830
Reflex FL

9.300 9.375 9.3509.500 37.525
2 6T 5 7 4 

4 

Thalia Sanders1109
GymJam OK

9.200 9.025 9.6759.550 37.450
4 10 3 1 5 

5 

Stella Smith897
First In Flight NC

8.650 9.400 9.6009.525 37.175
10 5 4 2 6 

6 

Afton Jasmin203
Ancient City FL

9.100 9.150 9.3009.375 36.925
6 8 7 8 7 

7 

Alena Otero174
All Starz Acad  AZ

8.800 9.500 9.4759.075 36.850
9 4 9 5 8 

8 

Isla Scott565
Chapin Christian SC

9.050 9.100 9.2009.300 36.650
7 9 8 9 9 

9 

Ziporrah Murphy1297
Jubilee FL

8.850 9.375 9.1509.050 36.425
8 6T 10 10 10 

10 

Abigail Mclaughlin1825
Reflex FL

8.500 8.825 8.9258.625 34.875
11 11 11 11 11 

11 

Elizabeth Pruitt1179
HALO NC

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB b1 g5
Session: B01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lakyn Bryant980
Foothills NC

9.175 9.850 9.7509.650 38.425
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Yamile Dip115
4Ever Gymnastics FG

9.400 9.600 9.5759.475 38.050
1 3 2T 2 2 

2 

Paige Sealey2014
Somersault Jungle CT

9.125 9.550 9.4509.450 37.575
4 4 4 4T 3 

3 

Kylie Sullivan2158
Suncoast FL

9.275 8.850 9.5509.475 37.150
2 8 2T 3 4 

4 

Sawyer Peterson1837
Reflex FL

9.050 9.675 9.4008.900 37.025
6 2 10 6 5 

5 

Kora Stafford979
Foothills NC

8.625 9.475 9.3759.225 36.700
9 5 7 7T 6 

6 

Saniya Hudson1038
Golden Isles GA

9.075 9.025 9.0509.175 36.325
5 7 8T 10 7 

7 

Alexa Bissett1291
Jubilee FL

8.200 9.350 9.4509.300 36.300
11 6 6 4T 8 

8 

Ava Lecroy1742
Olympia SC

8.250 8.650 9.3259.425 35.650
10 9 5 9 9 

9 

Olivia Daniels2276
Triple E Kids GA

8.700 8.000 9.3759.175 35.250
7 11 8T 7T 10 

10 

Peyton Smith2193
TGS LE

8.650 8.600 9.0008.600 34.850
8 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB b1 g6
Session: B01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Brooks441
Camden GA

9.550 9.850 9.7009.800 38.900
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Addison Isaacs2298
Tumble Stars OK

9.200 9.650 9.7259.675 38.250
3 3 2 1 2 

2 

Isabella Boyd275
Balance Point SC

9.000 9.775 9.7009.600 38.075
6 2 3 2T 3 

3 

Hayden Brown977
Foothills NC

9.275 9.625 9.5009.575 37.975
2 4 4T 5T 4 

4 

Camiyah Keller329
Bay City FL

9.150 9.550 9.3259.575 37.600
4T 6 4T 7T 5 

5 

Ingrid Hayden278
Balance Point SC

8.950 9.600 9.3259.450 37.325
7T 5 8 7T 6 

6 

Laiea Carson972
Foothills NC

9.150 9.375 9.7008.950 37.175
4T 7T 12 2T 7 

7 

Ava Gaylord2174
Taylor FL

8.650 9.150 9.5009.150 36.450
9 9 10 5T 8 

8 

Kenzie Bush2066
Southeast GA

8.250 9.375 9.2259.500 36.350
12 7T 6 10 9T

9T

Lexi Valle2460
Morgan's - NC

8.600 9.025 9.2509.475 36.350
10 10 7 9 9T

9T

Morgan Kochtanek249
BAC Flipstars LE

8.950 8.650 8.9509.075 35.625
7T 12 11 11 11 

11 

Emily Brock260
Bainbridge GA

8.400 8.950 8.8759.350 35.575
11 11 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB b2 g1
Session: B02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Gagalang937
FLIPS SP

9.400 9.750 9.6509.800 38.600
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Rylie Mckinney2154
Suncoast FL

9.250 9.625 9.5509.400 37.825
2 2 3 3 2 

2 

Cherish Franklin303
Bard FL

9.150 9.300 9.6259.525 37.600
3 5 2 2 3 

3 

Sophia Fachtmann1822
Reflex FL

8.975 9.375 9.4009.225 36.975
4 4 6T 5 4 

4 

Alexis Wolters1289
Jubilee FL

8.725 9.150 9.4259.275 36.575
5 7 5 4 5 

5 

Rylee Armfield1294
Jubilee FL

8.550 9.400 9.2259.225 36.400
7T 3 6T 10 6 

6 

Kenzi Gold1290
Jubilee FL

8.650 8.950 9.3509.325 36.275
6 11 4 6 7 

7 

Violet Stebbins971
Foothills NC

8.450 9.025 9.3259.150 35.950
11 10 8 7T 8 

8 

Jovie Bowman976
Foothills NC

8.550 9.250 9.3258.775 35.900
7T 6 12 7T 9 

9 

Victoria Valderrama1828
Reflex FL

8.500 8.850 9.2509.050 35.650
9T 12 9 9 10 

10 

Rhylynn Bass1295
Jubilee FL

8.350 9.075 9.0259.025 35.475
12 9 10T 11 11 

11 

Eleanor Schlotterback583
CharlotteAllstars NC

8.500 9.125 8.8009.025 35.450
9T 8 10T 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB b2 g2
Session: B02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Rosario259
Bainbridge GA

9.075 9.750 9.6759.725 38.225
3T 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Eliana Hershey869
Findlay Elite OH

9.400 9.775 9.8009.225 38.200
1 1 10T 1 2 

2 

Annabelle Rodriguez Gradai1838
Reflex FL

9.350 9.650 9.3259.525 37.850
2 3 2 9 3 

3 

Bella Garcia978
Foothills NC

9.025 9.375 9.5509.425 37.375
5 5 5 4 4 

4 

Ellianna Rusler2297
Tumble Stars OK

9.075 9.150 9.6759.400 37.300
3T 8 6 2T 5 

5 

Kinsley Hastings1401
Lake Murray SC

8.875 9.300 9.5009.325 37.000
7 7 7 5 6 

6 

Kambry Germany202
Ancient City FL

8.950 9.500 9.0009.300 36.750
6 4 8 12 7 

7 

Adalyn Gorman1743
Olympia SC

8.675 8.800 9.4759.500 36.450
8 11 3 6 8 

8 

Harper Price1111
GymJam OK

8.500 9.075 9.4009.450 36.425
9* 9T 4 7 9T

9T

Annetta Watts1296
Jubilee FL

8.500 9.325 9.3759.225 36.425
9* 6 10T 8 9T

9T

Lanessa Mann2176
Taylor FL

8.500 9.075 9.3009.175 36.050
9T 9T 12 10 11 

11 

Mckenna Camlin2481
Olympia SC

8.350 8.550 9.1509.250 35.300
12 12 9 11 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB b2 g3
Session: B02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emory Hart1523
Metrolina NC

9.500 9.900 9.6259.675 38.700
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Chloe Clinton894
First In Flight NC

9.400 9.500 9.5509.500 37.950
2 5T 4 6 2 

2 

Mckenzie Albritton2139
Stonecrest GA

9.000 9.650 9.6509.550 37.850
6 3 2T 1T 3 

3 

Sophie Pannebaker973
Foothills NC

9.100 9.775 9.5759.375 37.825
5 2 7 5 4 

4 

Sophia Fazzingo204
Ancient City FL

9.125 9.500 9.6509.425 37.700
4 5T 5 1T 5 

5 

Diem Savard1298
Jubilee FL

8.900 9.250 9.4509.550 37.150
9 9 2T 7 6 

6 

Neah Snell1836
Reflex FL

9.175 9.500 9.1009.275 37.050
3 5T 9T 11 7 

7 

Andrea Keeler2156
Suncoast FL

8.950 9.525 9.6008.925 37.000
7 4 12 4 8 

8 

Ella Jobe233
Apollo Beach FL

8.750 9.300 9.3509.350 36.750
11 8 8 8 9 

9 

Itzel Romo2285
Tullahoma SE

8.925 9.150 9.3259.275 36.675
8 10 9T 9 10 

10 

Bayleigh Smith1299
Jubilee FL

8.850 8.750 9.2259.400 36.225
10 12 6 10 11 

11 

Paisley Younger1225
Heartland OZ

8.700 8.900 9.0759.275 35.950
12 11 9T 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB b2 g4
Session: B02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Cimato1524
Metrolina NC

9.575 10.000 9.8009.800 39.175
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Paisley Bennett446
Camden GA

9.450 9.725 9.7009.850 38.725
2 3 1 4 2 

2 

Elizabeth Cary1180
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.000 9.875 9.7509.725 38.350
4 2 3 2 3 

3 

Zillina Manning301
Bard FL

9.300 9.225 9.4259.450 37.400
3 7T 6T 7 4 

4 

Jessica Appleyard2157
Suncoast FL

8.875 9.625 9.7259.050 37.275
5T 4 12 3 5 

5 

Piper McDaniel2097
Southern Gold GA

8.675 9.600 9.5009.475 37.250
9 5 5 6 6 

6 

Josie Burns300
Bard FL

8.875 9.150 9.5509.550 37.125
5T 9 4 5 7 

7 

Brylee Payton1347
KidGym SE

8.800 9.375 9.3759.450 37.000
7 6 6T 8T 8 

8 

Skyla Sanchez237
Apollo Beach FL

8.600 9.225 9.3759.425 36.625
11 7T 8 8T 9 

9 

Samantha White1737
Olympia SC

8.650 8.850 9.3509.325 36.175
10 10 9 10 10 

10 

Raeanne Bell1381
Koerber Murphy OZ

8.500 8.800 8.9259.275 35.500
12 11 10 12 11 

11 

Dalani Dedmon674
Diva Gymnastics LE

8.750 8.300 9.2509.100 35.400
8 12 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB b2 g5
Session: B02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabelle Hernandez2326
Ultimate FL

9.575 9.700 9.8759.600 38.750
1 3 3 1 1 

1 

Lily Matthews1522
Metrolina NC

8.950 9.825 9.6759.675 38.125
9 1 1 2 2 

2 

Kaylee Kelsey785
Elite Gym USA GA

9.400 9.500 9.5759.625 38.100
4 4T 2 4T 3 

3 

Abigail Davidson1037
Golden Isles GA

8.750 9.775 9.5759.525 37.625
10 2 5 4T 4 

4 

Kylie Edwards2140
Stonecrest GA

9.300 9.250 9.5009.475 37.525
5 8 7 6T 5 

5 

Gwyneth Whitmore530
Central Ohio OH

9.450 9.050 9.6009.325 37.425
3 12 11 3 6 

6 

Emily Owens299
Bard FL

9.050 9.350 9.3759.575 37.350
7 7 4 9 7 

7 

Lola Whatley788
Elite Gym USA GA

9.225 9.150 9.3509.425 37.150
6 10 8T 10 8 

8 

Cora Garlow631
Concordia MV

9.500 9.125 9.2509.125 37.000
2 11 12 11 9 

9 

Hadley Johns1344
KidGym SE

8.700 9.225 9.5009.500 36.925
11 9 6 6T 10 

10 

Skylar Batten2160
Suncoast FL

9.000 9.500 8.9509.425 36.875
8 4T 8T 12 11 

11 

Isabella Trimby772
Edge Gymnastics SE

8.500 9.400 9.5009.425 36.825
12 6 8T 6T 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB b2 g6
Session: B02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Teagan Bass891
First In Flight NC

9.500 9.800 9.7009.625 38.625
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Ayslynn Krier632
Concordia MV

9.300 9.425 9.3759.550 37.650
2 3 2T 5 2 

2 

Marley Stewart2069
Southeast GA

8.675 9.400 9.7259.550 37.350
8 4T 2T 1 3 

3 

Grace Long644
DEENOS Planet Ga 

9.275 9.500 9.5758.675 37.025
3 2 11 3 4T

4T

Shiloh Lewis582
CharlotteAllstars NC

8.750 9.400 9.3509.525 37.025
6 4T 4 6T 4T

4T

Fallon Burke280
Balance Point SC

9.000 9.275 9.2759.425 36.975
4 7 5T 10 6 

6 

Zoey Landesman1358
Knightdale NC

8.575 9.350 9.5009.375 36.800
10 6 7 4 7 

7 

Tess House1749
Olympia SC

8.700 9.000 9.2009.250 36.150
7 9 10 12 8 

8 

Lillian Furby235
Apollo Beach FL

8.550 8.850 9.3509.275 36.025
11 10T 8T 6T 9 

9 

Adalyne Turner641
DEENOS Planet Ga 

8.200 9.025 9.2509.275 35.750
12 8 8T 11 10 

10 

Emma Gore2459
Morgan's - NC

8.650 8.300 9.3509.425 35.725
9 12 5T 6T 11 

11 

Elliana Cantave1824
Reflex FL

8.850 8.850 9.3008.475 35.475
5 10T 12 9 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB b3 g1
Session: B03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniela Sosa112
4Ever Gymnastics FG

9.050 9.550 9.5009.550 37.650
3T 1 3 5 1 

1 

Alyssa Palmore1343
KidGym SE

9.150 9.100 9.6509.650 37.550
2 8T 1 1 2 

2 

Adriana Lekaj783
Elite Gym USA GA

8.850 9.450 9.5259.525 37.350
5 3 4 4 3 

3 

Aria Rodman1346
KidGym SE

8.800 9.275 9.5759.625 37.275
6T 5 2 2 4 

4 

Lohgan Hudgins206
Ancient City FL

9.050 9.525 9.0509.400 37.025
3T 2 7 9 5 

5 

Sophie Breudigam248
BAC Flipstars LE

8.800 9.300 9.3759.500 36.975
6T 4 5 7 6 

6 

Isabella Uvalle1827
Reflex FL

9.275 9.175 9.1259.275 36.850
1 6 8T 8 7 

7 

Emmagrace Fulcher1396
Lake Murray SC

8.775 9.125 9.5509.275 36.725
8 7 8T 3 8 

8 

Madelyn Woodruff2196
TGS LE

8.500 9.100 9.0009.425 36.025
10 8T 6 10 9 

9 

Gwen Johnson1736
Olympia SC

8.000 9.100 9.4008.600 35.100
12 8T 11 6 10 

10 

Liyah Arriola558
Chapin Christian SC

8.725 8.700 8.9008.700 35.025
9 11 10 11 11 

11 

Elle Wix1380
Koerber Murphy OZ

8.200 8.000 8.2008.425 32.825
11 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB b3 g2
Session: B03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Easterling1525
Metrolina NC

9.800 9.750 9.8009.800 39.150
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Madilynn Speegle697
East Pasco FL

9.100 9.775 9.6509.750 38.275
3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Sara Ramon890
First In Flight NC

9.200 9.600 9.4259.550 37.775
2 5 5 8 3 

3 

Evelynn Williams440
Camden GA

8.950 9.650 9.5509.575 37.725
4T 4 4 5T 4 

4 

Abigail Steelman1978
Signal School SE

8.700 9.850 9.2759.650 37.475
9 1 3 12 5 

5 

Sloane Morgan2100
Southern Gold GA

8.950 9.350 9.6259.475 37.400
4T 7 6T 3 6 

6 

Ava Williams2159
Suncoast FL

8.950 9.575 9.3259.475 37.325
4T 6 6T 10 7 

7 

Rylee Watkins782
Elite Gym USA GA

8.900 9.325 9.3009.450 36.975
7 8 8 11 8 

8 

Cailyn Champion1741
Olympia SC

8.650 9.250 9.5509.200 36.650
10 9 10 5T 9 

9 

Rhyatt Katzer234
Apollo Beach FL

8.850 8.600 9.6009.300 36.350
8 11T 9 4 10 

10 

Alexis Hartman833
Elite Gym Academy WI

8.100 9.100 9.4759.025 35.700
12 10 11 7 11 

11 

Braelyn Frost2101
Southern Gold GA

8.400 8.600 9.3508.825 35.175
11 11T 12 9 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB b3 g3
Session: B03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evelyn Collins201
Ancient City FL

9.050 9.800 9.4759.625 37.950
4T 2 1 5 1 

1 

Lucy Taylor2310
Tumble Stars OK

9.425 9.375 9.6759.350 37.825
1 6T 5 1 2 

2 

Julieta Iturriza113
4Ever Gymnastics FG

8.950 9.850 9.4259.450 37.675
6T 1 4 6T 3 

3 

Lexy Rogers586
CharlotteAllstars NC

8.800 9.625 9.5509.550 37.525
10 4 2 3 4 

4 

Katherine Boryk561
Chapin Christian SC

9.075 9.275 9.6509.300 37.300
3 8 6 2 5 

5 

Chloe King2275
Triple E Kids GA

8.750 9.425 9.4259.525 37.125
11 5 3 6T 6 

6 

Cadence Johnston276
Balance Point SC

8.950 9.375 9.5009.200 37.025
6T 6T 8 4 7 

7 

Aubrey Long273
Balance Point SC

8.825 9.225 9.4259.275 36.750
9 9 7 6T 8 

8 

Frances Symmes1036
Golden Isles GA

9.150 8.850 9.3509.125 36.475
2 10 11 10 9 

9 

Addie Evans954
Florence SC

9.050 9.650 8.7258.950 36.375
4T 3 12 12 10 

10 

Elsie Mccrobie2195
TGS LE

8.850 8.600 9.1009.175 35.725
8 11 9T 11 11 

11 

Gracelyn Lee1751
Olympia SC

8.300 8.200 9.4259.175 35.100
12 12 9T 6T 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB b3 g4
Session: B03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Millie Perdomo1979
Signal School SE

9.300 9.875 9.8509.675 38.700
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Scarlett Simpson1744
Olympia SC

9.300 9.450 9.3759.350 37.475
1T 2T 6 5 2 

2 

Aaron Metts2098
Southern Gold GA

9.000 9.225 9.6009.425 37.250
3 5T 3 2T 3 

3 

Emery Kreitzer560
Chapin Christian SC

8.750 9.350 9.6009.400 37.100
7 4 4 2T 4 

4 

Adelyn Wiseman1224
Heartland OZ

8.725 9.450 9.3009.525 37.000
8T 2T 2 6 5 

5 

Natalie Takeall1747
Olympia SC

8.900 9.175 9.5259.100 36.700
4T 7 9 4 6 

6 

Daisy Sowder617
Competitive Edge KY

8.725 9.225 9.2009.150 36.300
8T 5T 8 8T 7 

7 

Madison Fluegel640
DEENOS Planet Ga 

8.850 9.000 9.2008.625 35.675
6 8 12 8T 8 

8 

Ava Boyter282
Balance Point SC

8.700 8.300 9.2759.325 35.600
10 11 7 7 9 

9 

Emmalynn Cogburn1400
Lake Murray SC

8.300 8.700 9.1759.375 35.550
11 10 5 10 10 

10 

Karsyn Bates136
Adonai of Ashland LE

8.900 8.750 8.5008.800 34.950
4T 9 11 11 11 

11 

Zhoe Lowe958
Florence SC

8.150 8.000 8.2258.950 33.325
12 12 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB b3 g5
Session: B03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Blakely Brafford-Towle893
First In Flight NC

9.350 9.875 9.5009.550 38.275
1T 1 5 6 1 

1 

Constanza Magana1521
Metrolina NC

9.350 9.750 9.5259.625 38.250
1T 2 3 5 2 

2 

Hannah Demeglio2332
Ultimate FL

9.200 9.675 9.7509.575 38.200
4 3 4 1 3 

3 

Alayna Jones698
East Pasco FL

9.250 9.625 9.6009.700 38.175
3 4 1 4 4 

4 

Aubrey Gagalang938
FLIPS SP

9.150 9.450 9.7009.675 37.975
5T 6 2 2 5 

5 

Rilynn Hill789
Elite Gym USA GA

9.125 9.225 9.6759.325 37.350
7 7 7T 3 6 

6 

Chloe Skowron296
Bard FL

9.000 9.525 9.3259.325 37.175
10 5 7T 9 7 

7 

Shaniah Mejia1590
Miracle FG

9.150 9.200 9.4259.375 37.150
5T 8 6 7 8 

8 

Layla Tyson2068
Southeast GA

9.050 9.050 9.4009.200 36.700
9 9* 10 8 9T

9T

Paige Roth1974
Shooting Starz OZ

9.075 9.050 9.2759.300 36.700
8 9* 9 10 9T

9T

Hannah Duvall1739
Olympia SC

8.825 8.950 9.2259.175 36.175
11 11 11 11 11 

11 

Aubree Patterson2151
Sumter GA

8.450 8.700 8.8509.150 35.150
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB b3 g6
Session: B03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zarria Williams1588
Miracle FG

9.850 9.650 9.5759.525 38.600
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Savannah Goff328
Bay City FL

9.300 9.325 9.6509.375 37.650
3 5 3 1 2 

2 

Khali Massie770
Edge Gymnastics SE

9.350 9.525 9.4509.100 37.425
2 4 10 7 3 

3 

Kallie Davis957
Florence SC

9.050 9.575 9.3259.450 37.400
4 3 2 9 4 

4 

Avery Wooten2094
Southern Gold GA

9.000 9.600 9.5009.250 37.350
5T 2 8T 5T 5 

5 

Aeriona Birkheimer2070
Southeast GA

8.925 9.100 9.4259.350 36.800
8 7 4 8 6 

6 

Sophia Fenick749
Eastlake LE

8.950 9.000 9.5259.300 36.775
7 11 5T 3T 7 

7 

Kylee Cade281
Balance Point SC

8.900 9.025 9.5259.275 36.725
9 9T 7 3T 8 

8 

Bailey Pierson2197
TGS LE

8.675 9.025 9.0509.250 36.000
10 9T 8T 10 9 

9 

Laelah Castillo1835
Reflex FL

9.000 9.075 8.8758.800 35.750
5T 8 12 11 10 

10 

Rachel Graham1399
Lake Murray SC

8.400 9.200 8.7759.300 35.675
12 6 5T 12 11 

11 

Sophia Hughes1398
Lake Murray SC

8.550 8.700 9.5008.850 35.600
11 12 11 5T 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB b4 g1
Session: B04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raelyn Hebert236
Apollo Beach FL

9.250 9.625 9.6009.625 38.100
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Salome Casado116
4Ever Gymnastics FG

9.300 9.575 9.5509.575 38.000
2 2 3 5 2 

2 

Holley Homerding896
First In Flight NC

9.000 9.300 9.7509.600 37.650
6T 6 2 1 3 

3 

Jaycee Monroe2287
Tullahoma SE

9.200 9.525 9.3759.425 37.525
4 3T 6 7 4 

4 

Everly Sheffield2096
Southern Gold GA

8.900 9.175 9.5009.450 37.025
9 7 4T 6 5 

5 

Tobi Mcfall1973
Shooting Starz OZ

9.125 9.525 9.1759.175 37.000
5 3T 10 10 6 

6 

Lauren Brooke Keener443
Camden GA

9.350 8.750 9.3009.450 36.850
1 10 4T 8 7 

7 

Paisley Gilreath2072
Southeast GA

9.000 8.650 9.5759.400 36.625
6T 11 7 3T 8 

8 

Brystal Ellis297
Bard FL

8.825 9.350 9.5758.800 36.550
10 5 11 3T 9 

9 

Taylor Mann1379
Koerber Murphy OZ

8.950 9.000 9.1509.250 36.350
8 9 8T 11 10 

10 

Camila Gonzalez1834
Reflex FL

8.650 9.025 9.2259.250 36.150
11 8 8T 9 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB b4 g2
Session: B04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Manzo2333
Ultimate FL

9.475 9.700 9.9009.625 38.700
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Valentina Miranda888
First In Flight NC

9.575 9.600 9.7509.700 38.625
1 2T 1 3 2 

2 

Mayana Lujan447
Camden GA

9.425 9.600 9.7009.600 38.325
3 2T 3 4 3 

3 

Jasmyn Jaeschke1359
Knightdale NC

9.325 9.350 9.7759.375 37.825
5 6T 7 2 4 

4 

Kylie Hill2138
Stonecrest GA

9.400 9.250 9.6259.500 37.775
4 9 5 6T 5 

5 

Katerina Palani123
Acad Gymn FG

9.050 9.175 9.6759.575 37.475
10 10 4 5 6 

6 

Traci Allen751
Eastlake LE

9.125 9.425 9.3509.200 37.100
8T 4 10 9 7 

7 

Jencey Osborne1079
GRAYSON COUNTY VA

9.225 9.300 9.3759.175 37.075
7 8 11 8 8 

8 

Isabella Walker1348
KidGym SE

8.750 9.400 9.6259.275 37.050
11 5 9 6T 9 

9 

Lilly Garte238
Apollo Beach FL

9.275 8.850 9.3259.400 36.850
6 11 6 10 10 

10 

Mason Weis283
Balance Point SC

9.125 9.350 9.0259.325 36.825
8T 6T 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB b4 g3
Session: B04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sicily Heitzman298
Bard FL

9.225 9.750 9.5759.700 38.250
3 1 1 3 1 

1 

Kiyah Desautels585
CharlotteAllstars NC

9.400 9.625 9.4259.525 37.975
1 3 3 8 2 

2 

Aspen Everett1976
Signal School SE

9.175 9.700 9.6009.475 37.950
7T 2 5 2 3 

3 

Mckenzi Wilson2137
Stonecrest GA

9.325 8.950 9.6759.675 37.625
2 9 2 1 4 

4 

Abigail Wolston1110
GymJam OK

9.175 9.300 9.5009.225 37.200
7T 4 7 4T 5 

5 

Karmyn Bonner786
Elite Gym USA GA

9.200 9.050 9.5009.400 37.150
4T 8 6 4T 6 

6 

Hayley Dean2150
Sumter GA

9.200 9.100 9.4759.025 36.800
4T 7 9 6 7 

7 

Elena Martinez645
DEENOS Planet Ga 

9.200 8.800 9.0259.500 36.525
4T 10T 4 10 8 

8 

Isis Little787
Elite Gym USA GA

8.850 9.150 9.2509.175 36.425
9 6 8 9 9 

9 

Heidi Cervantes1779
Peach County GA

8.825 9.200 9.4508.800 36.275
10 5 11 7 10 

10 

Addi Lecroy1745
Olympia SC

8.650 8.800 8.5508.925 34.925
11 10T 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB b4 g4
Session: B04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Khloe Hamilton699
East Pasco FL

10.000 10.000 9.7259.775 39.500
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Madeline Arteaga935
FLIPS SP

9.775 9.825 9.8509.225 38.675
2 2 10 1 2 

2 

Maggie Moberly2329
Ultimate FL

9.550 9.450 9.7009.550 38.250
4 5 3 4T 3 

3 

Olivia Carbajal2327
Ultimate FL

9.700 9.100 9.7759.375 37.950
3 8 7 2 4 

4 

Sarah Fernandez1821
Reflex FL

9.150 9.500 9.4759.575 37.700
7 3 2 7 5 

5 

Ella Glick124
Acad Gymn FG

9.000 9.475 9.7009.500 37.675
9 4 4 4T 6 

6 

Shyla Riffe2336
Ultimate FL

9.200 9.025 9.7009.475 37.400
5 9 5 4T 7 

7 

Mikaela Gambrell279
Balance Point SC

9.175 8.700 9.4259.400 36.700
6 11 6 8T 8 

8 

Sophia Santiago1833
Reflex FL

8.950 9.125 9.3259.250 36.650
10T 6T 9 10 9 

9 

Kambri Mcready2102
Southern Gold GA

8.950 8.800 9.4259.350 36.525
10T 10 8 8T 10 

10 

Emma Jackson750
Eastlake LE

9.100 9.125 9.1009.100 36.425
8 6T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB b4 g5
Session: B04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eden Gowdy1526
Metrolina NC

9.800 9.900 9.8759.900 39.475
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Melina Camilla781
Elite Gym USA GA

9.700 9.450 9.6509.550 38.350
2 4T 2 4T 2 

2 

Abigail Roberts791
Elite Gym USA GA

9.600 9.450 9.6509.400 38.100
3 4T 6 4T 3 

3 

Bridget Flores2241
Tri County NC

9.325 9.500 9.7009.375 37.900
4 3 7 2 4 

4 

Uniyah Jerald2135
Stonecrest GA

9.275 9.375 9.6759.525 37.850
5 9 3 3 5 

5 

Kynley Williams207
Ancient City FL

9.000 9.650 9.3759.450 37.475
10T 2 4T 11T 6 

6 

Valentina Serpa1019
Gold Coast FG

9.100 9.400 9.4759.450 37.425
7 6T 4T 9 7 

7 

Olivia Tietz1748
Olympia SC

9.000 9.400 9.6259.250 37.275
10T 6T 8 6 8 

8 

Rebecca Szmukler1831
Reflex FL

9.050 9.350 9.5509.175 37.125
8T 10 9 7T 9 

9 

Elly Gulledge1342
KidGym SE

9.000 9.400 9.4008.900 36.700
10T 6T 11 10 10 

10 

Eyanna Walker960
Florence SC

9.050 9.150 9.3759.075 36.650
8T 11 10 11T 11 

11 

Sharedyn Proffit172
All Starz Acad  AZ

9.125 8.375 9.5508.775 35.825
6 12 12 7T 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB b4 g6
Session: B04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Layden Williams2136
Stonecrest GA

9.250 9.725 9.6509.625 38.250
5 1 2 1 1 

1 

Paityn Roberts205
Ancient City FL

9.600 9.600 9.5009.425 38.125
2 3 4 7 2 

2 

Mariah James959
Florence SC

9.800 9.400 9.5759.200 37.975
1 4 7 2T 3 

3 

Brittany Curzio442
Camden GA

9.200 9.125 9.5509.525 37.400
6 9 3 4 4 

4 

Ja'Mya Cannon2114
St. Louis Elite OZ

9.325 9.700 9.1009.175 37.300
3 2 8T 12 5 

5 

Hazel Tawfik125
Acad Gymn FG

8.750 9.325 9.5259.675 37.275
10 6 1 5T 6 

6 

Caroline Fickett559
Chapin Christian SC

9.125 9.200 9.5759.275 37.175
7 8 6 2T 7 

7 

Mika Vessicchio1750
Olympia SC

9.275 9.350 9.4258.950 37.000
4 5 12 9 8 

8 

Aubrey Pollard274
Balance Point SC

9.075 9.050 9.3759.325 36.825
8 10 5 10 9 

9 

Sofia Perez1826
Reflex FL

8.925 9.300 9.3259.075 36.625
9 7 11 11 10 

10 

Bailey Wilcox1738
Olympia SC

8.600 8.950 9.5259.175 36.250
11T 11 8T 5T 11 

11 

Avory Mathews1746
Olympia SC

8.600 8.850 9.4509.150 36.050
11T 12 10 8 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB b5 g1
Session: B05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sadie Barton887
First In Flight NC

9.500 9.425 9.6759.650 38.250
1 6 1 1 1 

1 

Addy Ross302
Bard FL

9.100 9.675 9.5759.550 37.900
7 1 3 2 2 

2 

Naomi Torres1829
Reflex FL

9.300 9.400 9.4509.575 37.725
3 7 2 3 3 

3 

Madison Meyer445
Camden GA

9.200 9.550 9.2009.450 37.400
5 2T 4 7T 4 

4 

Jillian Perrine173
All Starz Acad  AZ

9.225 9.550 9.4009.000 37.175
4 2T 10 4 5 

5 

Jordyn Hemmingsen963
Florence SC

9.075 9.550 9.2009.275 37.100
8 2T 6T 7T 6 

6 

Michelle Smith262
Bainbridge GA

9.000 9.300 9.3509.350 37.000
10 8 5 5 7 

7 

Emma Moore1975
Shooting Starz OZ

9.350 9.100 9.2509.025 36.725
2 9 9 6 8 

8 

Taylar Mills2112
St. Louis Elite OZ

9.050 9.450 8.9259.225 36.650
9 5 8 9 9 

9 

Emma Hayes1078
GRAYSON COUNTY VA

9.150 8.700 8.9009.275 36.025
6 10 6T 10 10 

10 

Kyndra Perry1778
Peach County GA

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB b5 g2
Session: B05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Batchelor792
Elite Gym USA GA

9.150 9.425 9.5759.400 37.550
4T 2 4 1T 1 

1 

Hannah Hester793
Elite Gym USA GA

9.025 9.500 9.5759.375 37.475
8 1 5 1T 2 

2 

Keirsten Adams2095
Southern Gold GA

9.150 9.300 9.3759.450 37.275
4T 3 1T 8 3 

3 

Zoey Brassell2152
Sumter GA

9.100 9.250 9.5759.250 37.175
7 4 7T 1T 4 

4 

Natalie Reeve646
DEENOS Planet Ga 

8.950 9.125 9.5259.450 37.050
9 6 1T 5 5 

5 

Mikyah Rice208
Ancient City FL

9.375 8.550 9.4259.450 36.800
1 11 1T 6 6 

6 

Addilyn Ossler2194
TGS LE

9.300 9.100 9.0259.250 36.675
3 7 7T 10 7 

7 

Fiona Miller832
Elite Gym Academy WI

8.825 8.650 9.5759.300 36.350
11 10 6 1T 8T

8T

Leonna Haywood581
CharlotteAllstars NC

9.150 9.000 9.4008.800 36.350
4T 8 11 7 8T

8T

Elizabeth Lacomb1832
Reflex FL

9.325 8.850 9.1009.075 36.350
2 9 10 9 8T

8T

Kara Gwyer962
Florence SC

8.850 9.175 8.9509.175 36.150
10 5 9 11 11 

11 

Annareese Lamb2067
Southeast GA

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB b5 g3
Session: B05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Quintero1589
Miracle FG

9.925 9.600 9.6509.750 38.925
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Lilah Harvery870
Findlay Elite OH

9.650 9.800 9.7009.375 38.525
2 1 5T 1 2 

2 

Ierlin Bennett2093
Southern Gold GA

9.225 9.475 9.5509.600 37.850
6T 5T 2 3T 3 

3 

Ansley Conway444
Camden GA

9.050 9.675 9.4759.375 37.575
11 2 5T 6T 4 

4 

Carolina Carrigan330
Bay City FL

9.275 9.475 9.3259.400 37.475
4 5T 3T 10 5 

5 

Lorelai Lockley647
DEENOS Planet Ga 

9.225 9.500 9.2509.225 37.200
6T 4 8 12 6 

6 

Chelsea McAfee1021
Gold Coast FG

9.200 9.100 9.4509.400 37.150
8T 11T 3T 9 7 

7 

Theano Palani122
Acad Gymn FG

9.250 9.325 9.5259.000 37.100
5 7T 9 5 8 

8 

Sadie Dickinson2240
Tri County NC

9.375 9.300 9.4758.875 37.025
3 9 10T 6T 9 

9 

Addison Yarbro557
Chapin Christian SC

9.100 9.325 9.5508.875 36.850
10 7T 10T 3T 10 

10 

Kenley Symmes1035
Golden Isles GA

8.900 9.100 9.4759.275 36.750
12 11T 7 6T 11 

11 

Alexa Cosgrove642
DEENOS Planet Ga 

9.200 9.125 9.2758.775 36.375
8T 10 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB b5 g4
Session: B05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evelin Montiel2330
Ultimate FL

9.700 9.650 9.6259.625 38.600
1T 4 4 3T 1 

1 

Clara Marschal2092
Southern Gold GA

9.375 9.900 9.6009.700 38.575
9 1 2 7T 2 

2 

Shae Marshall580
CharlotteAllstars NC

9.550 9.600 9.6759.650 38.475
3T 6 3 2 3 

3 

Sophie Martin895
First In Flight NC

9.475 9.675 9.7759.525 38.450
6 3 7 1 4 

4 

Mia Capriglione700
East Pasco FL

9.450 9.550 9.6009.775 38.375
7T 7 1 7T 5 

5 

Sierra Galloway1977
Signal School SE

9.550 9.500 9.6259.575 38.250
3T 8 5T 3T 6 

6 

Charlotte Smith889
First In Flight NC

9.450 9.700 9.4259.575 38.150
7T 2 5T 10 7 

7 

Kennedy Green961
Florence SC

9.700 9.625 9.6258.775 37.725
1T 5 11 3T 8 

8 

Jazira Jerome643
DEENOS Planet Ga 

9.250 9.250 9.6259.325 37.450
10T 10 9 3T 9 

9 

Addison Urla1941
Rockdale GA 

9.525 9.375 9.4508.850 37.200
5 9 10 9 10 

10 

Leila Porter277
Balance Point SC

9.250 9.225 9.1509.475 37.100
10T 11 8 11 11 

11 

Caitlyn Catanzaro562
Chapin Christian SC

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB b5 g5
Session: B05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Spang1587
Miracle FG

9.800 9.750 9.6259.900 39.075
1T 3 1 5T 1 

1 

Taylor Tindall2328
Ultimate FL

9.650 9.850 9.8009.575 38.875
5 2 4T 1 2 

2 

Anayah Bell2486
Miracle FG

9.800 9.875 9.3509.750 38.775
1T 1 2T 11 3 

3 

Bella Galloway953
Florence SC

9.625 9.675 9.6759.750 38.725
6 4 2T 4 4 

4 

Kierstin Koehn701
East Pasco FL

9.575 9.650 9.5259.575 38.325
7 5 4T 9 5 

5 

Abby Cohen584
CharlotteAllstars NC

9.775 9.450 9.5759.300 38.100
3 7 11 7 6 

6 

Ashley Thomas778
Elite Gym USA GA

9.350 9.400 9.7259.450 37.925
9 8 7T 2 7 

7 

Emma Hunt771
Edge Gymnastics SE

9.725 9.100 9.7009.375 37.900
4 10 9 3 8 

8 

Lily Mckenzie780
Elite Gym USA GA

9.200 9.525 9.6259.475 37.825
11 6 6 5T 9 

9 

Lauren Reiter1020
Gold Coast FG

9.550 9.250 9.4259.350 37.575
8 9 10 10 10 

10 

Audrey Brown2238
Tri County NC

9.300 8.925 9.5509.450 37.225
10 11 7T 8 11 

11 

Kori Johnson2113
St. Louis Elite OZ

8.650 8.850 8.2508.950 34.700
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Meet Results
Jun 23-27, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 7/5/2021 11:32 AM

Women / XB / XB b5 g6
Session: B05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalya Petterson587
CharlotteAllstars NC

9.725 9.775 9.6759.400 38.575
1 1 8 5 1 

1 

Sarah Quintero1591
Miracle FG

9.700 9.600 9.4509.750 38.500
2 4 1 7 2 

2 

Katelyn Filippone2338
Ultimate FL

9.650 9.350 9.8009.675 38.475
3 7 2* 1 3T

3T

Marissa Rusch2334
Ultimate FL

9.350 9.675 9.7759.675 38.475
6 2 2* 2 3T

3T

Hevenle'Ski Thomas936
FLIPS SP

9.525 9.650 9.6259.550 38.350
5 3 6 6 5 

5 

Lilly Eosso2325
Ultimate FL

9.550 9.300 9.7259.575 38.150
4 8T 4T 3 6 

6 

Susan Peterson779
Elite Gym USA GA

9.150 9.575 9.7009.575 38.000
9 5T 4T 4 7 

7 

Anna Mitchell790
Elite Gym USA GA

9.075 9.575 9.4009.475 37.525
10 5T 7 8 8 

8 

Taylor Anne Maleu892
First In Flight NC

9.175 9.125 9.3009.375 36.975
8 11 9 9T 9 

9 

Carlie Lift784
Elite Gym USA GA

9.250 9.275 9.0259.325 36.875
7 10 10 11 10 

10 

Sydney Beck242
Appalachian Stars SE

8.100 9.300 9.3009.125 35.825
11 8T 11 9T 11 

11 

Liana Mintz955
Florence SC

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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